IXI






................................. 2
_______________________________ 3

............... 4

..................... 5

......................... 6

....................... 7

STEPL STEP  cvvreeermnecnneennaann. 7

STEPL i 8
Stepl 1 00 eeeeeeaaeeaaaens 8

Stepl 2 e 10

Stepl 3 0 e 14

STEP2 e 16
Step2 1 0 e 16

Step2 2 e 19

Step2 3 0000 e 28

STEP i eeeasaaaeianaaaanaas 37
Step 1 R R R 37

Step 2  tassssssessaas 42

Step 3 e 44

STEP i iiieea e 47
Step i L LR 47

Step p2 51

> A, e 52

2. e eeesasaaaaas 53

1 7 56



16

12

20









_____






l 1 o
_ nI- 3 B el N
SEERE=— N A = R




STEP1

/STEPZI.




(1)
)
(3)
4)




--10--






12 --







P11

-14 -




-15 -




STEP2

KSTEPZ

-16 -




60 200
H17 H18 H19 H20 H21
20 30 40 50 60 200
100 100 100 100 100 500
20 30 40 50 60 200
80 70 60 50 40 300

-17 -




-18 -



-19-

3-3













PPP PFI

PFI

PPP ]
Public-Private Partnership

PPP

PFI

-23-



PFI

] Private Finance Initiative

o PFI

PFI

-24 -



-25-




Yes No

No

No

A 4

Yes

A 4

Yes

No

No

A 4

No

Yes

A 4

Yes

Yes

\ 4

Yes

- 26 -



PR

-7 -



NPO

-28 -




PTA

NPO

-29 -




-30 -







167

-32 -




-33-




NPO

NPO

NPO

-34 -







-36 -



STEP3

STEP

-37-




-38 -



X X X X

O 00000 O0O0

X X X

(

)

-39 -







=
S
S

OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOO0
O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

o O o O

-41 -




Step

- 42 -




-43-



-44 -




- 45 -




- 46 -



STEP

KSTEP )
N )
Step
|
PDCA CHECK

> pLAN>> bo >> CHECK>> ACTION

ACTION

-47 -




-48 -

PDCA




STEP

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

- 49 -



STEP

No

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

78.0%

-50 -

TU.07%



Step

PDCA

..................................

-51 -



-52 -













P7
P10
P11
P9
P14

P15

P18
P27
P28
P29

33

34

P30

25
P34
P36

P32

P13

P41

P7

P43
P44

P46
P46

P46

P48

P48
P50
P7

P6

ex.

-56 -

Step

NO

10
11

12

13

14
15
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
25

26

27

28

29

30




TEL 03-3880-5020

-57-




